1
10G CWDM SFP+ Transceiver
With Digital Diagnostic Function
Features:
 Single 3.3V Power supply and TTL Logic
Interface
 Operating data rate at 10.3 Gb/s
 Hot Pluggable SFP+ MSA package

lead-free per Directive 2002/95/EC.
2
Ordering information
Part No. *Note1 Data
Rate
Laser Fiber Type Link Budget Optical
Interface
TEMP DDMI
TPC-TG10-XXDCR 10.3G CWDM DFB SMF 10dB LC C YES
TPC-TG10-XXDIR 10.3G CWDM DFB SMF 10dB LC I YES
TPC-TG40-XXDCR 10.3G CWDM EML
1270~1610nm
SMF 16dB LC C
YES
TPC-TG40-XXDIR 10.3G CWDM EML
1270~1610nm
SMF 16dB LC I
YES
Note1: XX refers to CWDMWavelength range from 1271nm to 1611nm.